TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE 2024-2025

School Hours
Half-Day AM: 8:30 AM - 11:30
Full-Day: 8:30 AM - 3:30 PM

AM Preschool-3 Class (M-W-F) *
Annual Book Fee: $100

Monthly Tuition: $285

Annual Tuition: $2850

(Students must be toilet trained.)
*AM CLASS ONLY

Preschool-4 Class (M-F) *

Annual Book/Curriculum Fee Half Day Class: $150
Annual Book/Curriculum Fee Full Day Class: $190
Half-Day AM Monthly Tuition: $405

Half-Day AM Annual Tuition: $4050

Full-Day Monthly Tuition: $515

Full-Day Annual Tuition: $5150

First Grade*

Annual Book/Curriculum Fee: $480
Monthly Tuition: $515

Annual Tuition: $5150

Second Grade*

Annual Book/Curriculum Fee: $480
Monthly Tuition: $515

Annual Tuition: $5150

Third Grade*

Annual Book/Curriculum Fee: $480
Monthly Tuition: $515

Annual Tuition: $5150

Fourth Grade*

Annual Book/Curriculum Fee: $480
Monthly Tuition: $515

Annual Tuition: $5150

Registration

Early Bird Registration (by May 31): $75.00
Late Registration (after May 31): $150.00
(Registration fees & book fees are non-refundable)
10% sibling discount available

Full Day Preschool-3 Class (M-W-F) *
Annual Book Fee: $125

Monthly Tuition: $450

Annual Tuition: $4500

(Students must be toilet trained.)
*FULL DAY CLASS

Kindergarten Class (M-F)*

Annual Book/Curriculum Fee Half Day Class: $230
Annual Book/Curriculum Fee Full Day Class: $250
Half-Day AM Monthly Tuition: $405

Half-Day AM Annual Tuition: $4050

Full-Day Monthly Tuition: $515

Full-Day Annual Tuition: $5150

Fifth Grade*

Annual Book/Curriculum Fee: $420
Monthly Tuition: $515

Annual Tuition: $5150

Sixth Grade*

Annual Book/Curriculum Fee: $420
Monthly Tuition: $515

Annual Tuition: $5150

Seventh Grade*

Annual Book/Curriculum Fee: $360
Monthly Tuition: $515

Annual Tuition: $5150

Eighth Grade*

Annual Book/Curriculum Fee: $360
Monthly Tuition: $515

Annual Tuition: $5150

*Class offerings based on minimum enrollment being met. Limited tuition assistance funds are available for
qualifying families on a first come first serve basis. Book fees may increase due to publisher price after May 31st



